PROPOSALS TRANSPORTATION
 NEW JERSEY REGISTER, MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 15, 2014 (CITE 46 N.J.R. 1945)
Housing Affordability Impact Analysis
The rules proposed for readoption with amendments will have an
insignificant impact on affordable housing in New Jersey and there is an
extreme unlikelihood that the rules would evoke a change in the average
costs associated with housing because the rules pertain to administering
the New Jersey Cultural Trust Fund Grant Program.

Proposed Readoption with Amendments: N.J.A.C.
16:41C
Proposed Recodifications with Amendments:
N.J.A.C. 16:41C-4.3, 5.1, 5.7, 7.1, 8.1, and 8.3 as
5.2, 1.2, 6.4, 3.2, 3.1, and 9.3, respectively
Proposed Recodification: N.J.A.C. 16:41C-4.2 as 5.3
Proposed Repeals and New Rules: N.J.A.C. 16:41C-
8.7 and 8.8
Proposed New Rules: N.J.A.C. 16:41C-1.3, 6.5, 6.6,
6.8, 6.9, 8.1, 9.1, 9.2, 9.4, and 11
Proposed Repeals: N.J.A.C. 16:41C-5.6, 6.3, 6.4, and
8.6
Authorized By: Joseph D. Bertoni, Acting Commissioner,
Department of Transportation.
Authority: N.J.S.A. 27:1A-5, 27:1A-6, and 27:5-5 et seq.